Monitoring & Evaluation Report
Monitoring Year 2016-17

Bhiwani (T) Division

(A) Abstract
. o ) Area Monitored Plants . . Sites (no.) Survival Statistics
Circle Division Range Sites - Survivors | Survival %
Ha RKM Monitored < 20% 20-50% 50-70% | >70%
Ha RKM < 20% 20-50% 50-70% | >70%
Loharu 11 92 19 72850 49278 68 0 0 7 4
Badhra 8 1115 25 115400 39922 35 2 1 4 1
West Dadri 8 44 25.6 58550 44818 77 0 1 2 5
Circle Bhiwani  |Bhiwani 11 53.2 35 59350 42705 72 0 0 5 6
Siwani 9 30.5 52 45410 31824 70 0 0 6 3
Tosham 8 41 0 44100 21901 50 2 2 1 3
Total 55 372.2 156.6 395660 230448 58 4 4 25 22
(B) Site Wise/Range Wise Detailed Report
Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Aggregate Date of
Sr. No. Target Survivals | Success o
Range Reach Scheme n Year Plants found Monitoring
HA RKM
1 Loharu P. Land FDA A.R. 2014-15 12 0 13200 8976 68% 20-04-2016
Loharu
Surajgarh Green Belt 0
2 Road Km. 0-4 TP 2012-13 0 4 1000 581 58% 20-04-2016
L/R
Loharu (T)
Siwani-
3 Singhani Road FDA Ridge 2012-13 25 0 27500 16503 60% 20-04-2016
Km. 42-52 L/R
4 Saher P. Land State 2015-16 10 0 11000 9242 84% 20-04-2016
Singhani to
5 Loharu (T) [Barulu Road SC T.P. Strip | 2013-14 0 5 1250 688 55% 06-02-2017
Km. 2-8 L/R




Bhiwani to

6 Loharu (T) |Loharu Road CA'\(A,\TI;A‘V'?NR 2013-14 7 0 1400 771 55% 06-02-2017
Km. 42-52 L/IR
Kashni Minor

7 Loharu (T) RD. 0-13 L/R ANR (NPV) | 2013-14 6 0 1200 661 55% 06-02-2017
Budhera -
Bithan Road

8 Loharu (T) [Km.0-6 L/R & | Strip Normal | 2015-16 0 10 3300 2311 70% 07-02-2017
Biran App.
Road Km. 0-
Salempur

9 Loharu (T) [Distry. RD. 0- S&FF T.P. 2014-15 7 0 3500 2135 61% 07-02-2017
24 L/IR

10 Loharu (T) |Sehar P/Land VWL 2016-17 5 0 5500 4291 78% 09-02-2017
Jhajhara (Abd.)

11 Loharu (T) [Minor RD. 0-14 FDA ANR 2016-17 20 0 4000 3119 78% 09-02-2017
L/R

11 Loharu (T) Range Total 92 19 72850 49278 68%

Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Aggregate Date of
Sr. No. Target Survivals Success o
Range Reach Scheme n Year Plants found Monitoring
HA RKM

1 Bilawal P. Land FDA M.P. 2015-16 20 0 22000 10556 48% 21-04-2016

2 Bilawal P. Land FDA AR. 2015-16 55 0 60500 9055 15% 21-04-2016

3 ;if]f‘)‘glas S&FF Aff. | 2013-14 | 35 0 3850 201 5% 21-04-2016

Badhra (T)
Umarwas
- 0, - -

4 Minor RD. 0-18 ANR FDA 2014-15 15 0 3000 1682 56% 21-04-2016
Jui-Satnali

5 Road Km. 10- State 2015-16 0 10 2500 1627 65% 21-04-2016
16 L/IR




Badhra Minor
- 0, - -
6 Badhra (T) RD. 0-18 L/R RDF 2013-14 6 0 6600 3631 55% 08-02-2017
7 Badhra (T) |Khorda P/Land VWL 2016-17 12 0 13200 10694 81% 08-02-2017
Badhra - Jhojju
8 Badhra (T) [Road Km. 0-8 NPV T.P. 2015-16 0 15 3750 2476 66% 08-02-2017
L/R
8 Badhra (T) Range Total 1115 25 115400 39922 35%
Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Aggregate Date of
Sr. No. Target Survivals | Success o
Range Reach Scheme n Year Plants found Monitoring
HA RKM
Dadri-Dehli
1 Road Km. 7-9 FDA Ridge | 2013-14 3 0 3300 2198 67% 21-04-2016
L/R
Sawar-Hindoli
2 Manharu Road FDA Ridge 2014-15 15 0 16500 12542 76% 21-04-2016
Km. 0-9 L/R
g | Dadi(l) |BattarKheri FDAMix | 2015-16 | 15 0 16500 | 13529 82% | 21-04-2016
Najul Land
Dadri-Dehli
4 Road Km. 1-5 | Ext. Forestry | 2014-15 0 15 7500 6725 90% 21-04-2016
L/R
Dadri New Green Belt
5 Baypass Km. 0- 2014-15 0 5 1250 1037 83% 21-04-2016
T.P.
3 LR
Charkhi -
. Mankawas . 0
6 Dadri (T) Road Km.0-3 Strip T.P. 2014-15 0 5.6 1400 1009 2% 27-02-2017
L/R
7 Dadri (1) |Chhapar 2016-17 5 0 5500 5006 91% | 27-02-2017
P/Land
. Ghikara .
8 Dadri (T) N/Land FDA Mix 2014-15 6 0 6600 2772 42% 27-02-2017
8 Dadri (T) Range Total 44 25.6 58550 44818 7%




Aggregate

Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Date of
Sr. No. Target Survivals | Success o
Range Reach Scheme n Year Plants found Monitoring
HA |RKM

1 gmzlﬁmamn RDF Aff. TP. | 2015-16 | 3 0 1500 1292 86% | 22-04-2016
Education Green Belt 0

2 Bhiwani (T) |Board Bhiwani gy 2012-13 0 15 3750 2476 66% | 22-04-2016

3 gzgf;;'La”d FDAAR. |2013-14 | 20 0 22000 14301 65% | 22-04-2016

4 gg;‘fg';"‘a”d RDF Aff. T.P. | 2015-16 | 1.7 0 850 782 92% | 22-04-2016
Tosham - Jui

5 Bhiwani (T) |[Road Km.21- | RSPT.P. | 2014-15 0 10 2500 1776 71% | 22-02-2017
30 LR
Bhiwani to

6 Bhiwani (T) |Loharu Road | S&FFT.P. | 2014-15 6 0 3000 1951 65% | 22-02-2017
Km. 10-20 L/IR
Patharwali Aff. on Govt

7 Bhiwani (T) [Minor RD. 10- : - | 2013-14 8 0 8800 4930 56% | 22-02-2017

Land Normal

57 LIR
Jui to Badhra

8 Bhiwani (T) |[Road Km.0-5 | S&FFT.P. | 2014-15| 2.5 0 1250 814 65% | 22-02-2017
L/R

9 Bhiwani (T) “;‘fl_”;’ne(:p”r VWL 2016-17 | 12 0 13200 12145 92% | 22-02-2017

. . Leghan Minor

10 | Bhiwani (1) [ R CATP. |2016-17 0 5 1250 1137 91% | 22-02-2017

11 | Bhiwani () |-e9han Minor CATP 2016-17 0 5 1250 1101 88% | 22-02-2017
RD. 11-35 L/IR ok 0

11 Bhiwani (T) Range Total 53.2 35 59350 42705 72%




Sr. No.

Name of
Range

Name of
Reach

Name of
Scheme

Plantatio
n Year

Target

No. of
Plants

Survivals

Aggregate
Success
foiind

Date of
Monitoring

HA

RKM

Siwani (T)

Siwani (T)

Budhsheli -
Motipura Road
Km. 0-4 L/R

SCT.P.

2013-14

1250

776

62%

25-04-2016

Hisar-Rajgarh
Railway Line
Km. 32-37.5
L/R

RDF

2015-16

10

11000

6820

62%

25-04-2016

Isharwal Distry.
RD. 0-25 L/R

Strip Normal

2014-15

10

3300

2146

65%

25-04-2016

Siwani (T)

Siwani to
Singhani Road
Km. 6-10 L/R

FDA ANR

2014-15

1400

855

61%

16-02-2017

Siwani (T)

N.H. 52 Km.
143-158 L/R

CAMPAT.P.

2016-17

27

8910

8109

91%

16-02-2017

Siwani (T)

Railway Station
Barwa Km. 22-
24 L/IR

Govt. Land Aff.

2013-14

5500

3466

63%

16-02-2017

Siwani (T)

Hisar Rajgarh
Railway Line
Km. 37.5 to 40
L/R

D.C.

2015-16

7700

5084

66%

17-02-2017

Siwani (T)

Talwani Minor
RD. 12-21 L/R

FDA ANR

2014-15

1400

855

61%

17-02-2017

Siwani (T)

Hisar to Miran
Road Km. 27-

34 L/IR

D.C.

2014-15

4.5

4950

3713

75%

17-02-2017

Siwani (T) Range

Total

30.5

52

45410

31824

70%




Sr. No.

Name of
Range

Name of
Reach

Name of
Scheme

Plantatio
n Year

Target

No. of
Plants

Survivals

Aggregate
Success
found

Date of
Monitoring

HA

RKM

Tosham (T)

Tosham-Behal
Road Km. 14-
22 and Bhusan
to Bhariwas
Road Km. 0-2
L/R

CAMPAT.P.

2015-16

5000

3552

71%

19-04-2016

Tosham-Behal
Road Km. 5-14
L/R

CAMPAT.P.

2015-16

5000

3798

76%

19-04-2016

Kharkari
P.Land

FDA A.R.

2015-16

6600

5016

76%

19-04-2016

Tosham -
Siwani Road
Km. 0-5 L/R

Govt. Land Aff.

2013-14

4400

2642

60%

19-04-2016

Tosham (T)

Alampur Minor
RD. 0 to Tall

Govt. Land Aff.

2013-14

8800

4137

47%

14-02-2017

Tosham (T)

Tosham to
Ratera Road
Km. 4-9 L/R

Mix Plantation

2015-16

3300

1420

43%

15-02-2017

Tosham (T)

Jamalpur to
Bawani Khera
Road Km. 0-7
L/R

RDF

2013-14

8800

1056

12%

15-02-2017

Tosham (T)

Jamalpur to
Paposa Road
Km. 0-3 L/R

RDF

2013-14

2200

280

13%

15-02-2017

Tosham (T) Range

Total

41

44100

21901

50%




No. of Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Aggregate Date of
T Ha./RKM.
Sites Range Reach Scheme n Year arget (Ha./ ) Plants Survivals Success | Monitoring
1 |Loharu (CFP) Ea[gi’% Bhima V.W.L. 2013-14 5 0 5500 4072 74% | 20-04-2016
2 Loharu (CFP)|Dhigawa Jattan L.T.G. 2015-16 0 2 500 362 72% 20-04-2016
3 |Loharu (crp)|PMgaWa V.W.L. 2014-15 | 10 0 11000 9022 82% | 20-04-2016
Shamiyan
4 |Loharu (crpy|S0nansarato LT.G 2013-14 0 10 2500 1827 73% 20-04-2016
oharu (CFP)| 4 tiva Tall e i 0 R
4 Loharu (CFP) Range Total 15 12 19500 15283 78%
(C) CFP Bhiwani Report
No. of Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Aggregate Date of
Sites Range Reach Scheme n Year Target (Ha/RKM.) Plants Survivals Success | Monitoring
1 Bhiwani |Kharkari Sohan| -\ ', ¢t | 2015-16 10 0 11000 10122 929 22-04-2016
(CFP)  |P.Land (Total - - A 04-
Bhiwani Hisar-Bhiwani
2 «crp)  |Road Tosham LT.G. 2014-15 0 22 5500 4567 83% | 22-04-2016
Bhiwani .
3 (Crp)  [BranPvtLand| FF.Clone | 2015-16 4 0 4000 3640 91% | 22-04-2016
4 Bhiwani | Chhapar Pvt. SDF 2015-16 | 45 0 2250 2047 91% | 22-04-2016
(CFP) Land
Bhiwani Ninan Water
- 0, - -
5 crp)  [Works LT.G. 2015-16 0 11 2750 2227 81% | 22-04-2016
Bhiwani  |Village 0
6 ©FP)  |Chhapar SDF 2015-16 | 45 0 2250 1823 81% | 27-02-2017
Bhiwani |Village Bamla
7 Py |Govt. School, LTG 2015-16 0 8 2000 761 38% | 27-02-2017
8 Bhiwani  |Village Bamla VWL 2015-16 | 24 0 26400 20594 78% | 27-02-2017
(CFP) P/Land
8 Bhiwani (CFP) Range Total 37 41 45150 35659 79%




No. of Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Aggregate Date of
. T t (Ha./RKM. o
Sites Range Reach Scheme n Year arget (Ha ) Plants Survivals Success | Monitoring
1 |Ssiwani (CFP) f:r':ja“ Pvt. SDF 2015-16 6 0 1770 1629 92% | 25-04-2016
2 Siwani (CFP) |Dewas P.Land V.W.L. 2013-14 6 0 6600 5677 86% 25-04-2016
3 |siwani (CFP) ghLa;EZ” V.W.L. 2015-16 6 0 6600 6071 92% | 25-04-2016
4 Si i (CFP Jenawas - LT.G 2014-15 0 3.5 875 761 87% 25-04-2016
iwani ( ) Sidhan Road .T.G. - . (] -04-
5 Si i (CFP village Gurera LTGT.P 2015-16 0 9 2250 1802 80% 16-02-2017
wani (CFP)|Gout. school, i i 0 e
6 |Siwani (CFP) E;‘Lz':: ds"awa" VWL 2016-17 | 19 0 20900 19020 91% | 16-02-2017
6 Siwani (CFP) Range Total 37 12.5 38995 34960 90%
No. of Name of Name of Name of Plantatio No. of . Aggregate Date of
Sites Range Reach Scheme n Year Target (Ha/RKM.) Plants Survivals Success | Monitoring
1 Loharu (CFP)|Paju P/Land VWL 2015-16 15 0 16500 15512 94% 09-02-2017
2 Loharu (CFP)|Bithan P/Land VWL 2014-15 19 0 20900 18185 87% 09-02-2017
2 Loharu (CFP) Range Total 34 0 37400 33697 90%




(D) CFP (HGH) Report
Sr. CFP Name of Plants Checked | survivor | Survivor | Month of | Monitored
No. Range Village. Planted Planted (No) (%) Monitored By
1 Naloi 1280 733 616 84
2 Jhumpa Klan 450 254 233 92
3 Siwani Bahesera 2000 364 332 91 Oct-16 DFSSI\;I:?LE
4 Bamla 4000 973 930 96
5 Bappora 2600 414 401 97
5 Total 10330 2738 2512 92
Sr. CFP Name of Plants Checked | survivor | Survivor Month of | Monitored
No. Range Village. Planted Planted (No) (%) Monitored By
1 Loharu Chahar Kalan 2860 251 200 80 Feb-2017
2 Loharu Sirsi 1249 130 103 79 Feb-2017 DFI_(ESI\;;&E
2 Total 1249 130 103 79




